Dimensions L x W x H
Mirror Door  450mm x 450mm
Cabinet Body 310mm x 110mm x 310mm
Product Weight 3.73kg
WC4505 Dart Square Door
Mirror Cabinet
Illustrated
WC450505 Dart Square Door Mirror Cabinet
Configurations
WC450505 Dart Square Door Mirror Cabinet
Tel: +44 (0) 1264 365881
Fax: +44 (0) 1264 356437
Email: info@croydex.co.uk
Web: www.croydex.com Date Created:09/07/15 | REV 001
Material
201 Grade Stainless Steel
Colours
Highly Polished Stainless Silver
Product Weight
WC450505    3.73KG
Standards
Constructed to EN 198:2000
Frequently used applications
Domestic
Residential
Hotels
Features
Mirrored glass door
90 Deg pivot hinge
Fixed stainless steel shelf
Care and Maintenance
Clean surfaces with a damp cloth and wipe dry
using a soft cloth.
Do not use chemical or abrasive cleaners as these
may damage the surface of this product
Guarantee
Consumer stautory rights apply
Packaged Dimensions L x W x H
520mm x 165mm x 540mm
Packaged Weight 5kg
Recogmended Drill Size 6.5mm - 4 No Fixing Holes